Internal Product Information 03-2017

We would like to give you information about following new product.

Banner Accucharger Accessories

Designation:

Item Number:

Description:

Fused Ring Leads
for Accucharger 2A, 3A, 6A

Packaging:

bannerbatterien.com

Accessories and spare parts for Banner Accucharger

MADO062017

1240000601 Clamps and Cable for Accucharger 2A, 3A, 6A, 10A
1240000602 Fused Ring Leads for Accucharger 2A, 3A, 6A
1240000604  Fused Ring Leads for Accucharger 6A, 10A
1240000605 Wall Mount for Accucharger 6A-12V, 10A-12V

1240000606  Wall Mount for Accucharger 10A-24V

Fused Ring Leads
for Accucharger 6A, 10A

in blister packaging

Clamps and Cable
for Accucharger 2A, 3A, 6A, 10A

Wall Holder
for Accucharger 6A, 10A



Compatibility:

Application:

Documents:

Price:

Availability:

bannerbatterien.com

Banner Accucharger

data sheet
Link: KAAINVK\Zubehor

European Gross Price:

1240000601
1240000602
1240000604
1240000605
1240000606

Clamps and Cable
Fused Ring Leads
Fused Ring Leads
Wall Mount
Wall Mount

from calendar week 25/ 2017

Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro

9,50
10,50
12,50
22,00
22,00



