

MAD062017

Internal Product Information 03-2017

We would like to give you information about following new product.

Banner Accucharger Accessories

Designation: Accessories and spare parts for Banner Accucharger

Item Number: 1240000601 Clamps and Cable for Accucharger 2A, 3A, 6A, 10A

1240000602 Fused Ring Leads for Accucharger 2A, 3A, 6A 1240000604 Fused Ring Leads for Accucharger 6A, 10A 1240000605 Wall Mount for Accucharger 6A-12V, 10A-12V

1240000606 Wall Mount for Accucharger 10A-24V

Description:



Fused Ring Leads for Accucharger 2A, 3A, 6A



Fused Ring Leads for Accucharger 6A, 10A



Clamps and Cable for Accucharger 2A, 3A, 6A, 10A



Wall Holder for Accucharger 6A, 10A

Packaging: in blister packaging





Compatibility: Banner Accucharger

Application:



Documents: data sheet

Link: K:\All\VK\Zubehör

Price: European Gross Price:

1240000601	Clamps and Cable	Euro 9,50
1240000602	Fused Ring Leads	Euro 10,50
1240000604	Fused Ring Leads	Euro 12,50
1240000605	Wall Mount	Euro 22,00
1240000606	Wall Mount	Euro 22,00

Availability: from calendar week 25 / 2017